CMK2-B Series
Code Description
Mounting
00 Basic
LB Axial foot (Both sides)
FA Rod side flange
Bore size (mm)
20 ø20� *8

Cylinder 1 stroke
No switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
IJ2000 T0HT0H 5025 D RCMK2-B
A B
C
D
E E
D
Switch quantity
*7
F F
G
Port thread
Stroke Stroke
Switch model No. Switch model No.
Switch quantity
Option
*2
*3
H
A
B
C
D
E
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
 Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 on head side
D 2
T 3
 Option
Max. ambient temp. Instantaneous max. temp.
J Bellows 100°C 200°C
L Bellows 250°C 400°C
F With push-in fitting (straight)
FE With push-in fitting (elbow)
M Piston rod material (stainless steel) *8
P6 Copper and PTFE free
 Accessory
I Rod eye
Y Rod clevis (pin and split washer pin included)
F
G